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IOOS® Regional Data Management Workshop 
April 27 & 28, 2011 

 
US IOOS® Program Office 

Silver Spring, MD 
 

In Person Attendees 
 

Name Email Organization 
Alex Birger Alexander.Birger@noaa.gov IOOS Program 
Carmel Ortiz Carmel.ortiz@noaa.gov IOOS Program 
CJ Pellerin  

Charles.Pellerin@noaa.gov 
NOAA Chesapeake Bay 
Office 

Clint Padgett  
Clint.Padgett@usace.army.mil 

 
US Army Corps of Engineers 

Darrell Duncan  
Darrell.Duncan@noaa.gov 

NOAA National Data Buoy 
Center 

Dave Layton   
David.Layton@noaa.gov 

NOAA Enterprise Architect 
Office 

Dave Neufeld David.Neufeld@noaa.gov NOAA National Geophysical 
Data Center  

Derrick Snowden Derrick.Snowden@noaa.gov IOOS Program 
Doug Levin doug.levin@noaa.gov IOOS Program 
Doug Pirhalla  Doug.Pirhalla@noaa.gov NOAA National Center for 

Coastal Ocean Sciences  
Emilio Mayorga mayorga@apl.washington.edu NANOOS 
Eoin Howlett ehowlett@asascience.com MARACOOS 
Eric Bridger ebridger@gmri.org NERACOOS 
Hassan Moustahfid Hassan.Moustahfid@noaa.gov IOOS Program 
Hong Li  Hong.Lin@noaa.gov NOAA Coast Survey 

Development Laboratory 
Jeff DLB Jeff.deLaBeaujardiere@noaa.gov IOOS Program 
Jeff Lillycrop jeff.lillycrop@usace.army.mil US Army Corps of Engineers 
Jeremy Cothran  Jeremy.cothran@gmail.com SECOORA 
John Mauer jmaurer@hawaii.edu PacIOOS 
Jose Rodriguez  jose.rodriguez188@upr.edu CaRA 
Ken Casey Kenneth.Casey@noaa.gov NOAA National 

Oceanographic Data Center 
Kevin Kern  

Kevin.Kern@noaa.gov 
NOAA NWS National Data 
Buoy Center 

Kyle Wilcox  kwilcox@asascience.com MARACOOS 
Lance Finfrock lance@axiomalaska.com AOOS 
Linda Lillycrop Linda.S.Lillycrop@usace.army.mil US Army Corps of Engineers 
Luis Bermudez lbermudez@opengeospatial.org Open Geospatial Consortium 
Matt Biddle mathew.biddle@noaa.gov NOAA National 

Oceanographic Data Center 
Matt Howard  mkhoward@tamu.edu GCOOS 
Michael Feldman mfeldman@oceanleadership.org Consortium of Ocean 

Leadership 
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Webinar/Phone Attendees 

Name Email Organization 
Mohamed Chaouchi  Mohamed.Chaouchi@noaa.gov NOAA Center for 

Operational Oceanographic 
Products and Services 

Oren Perez  Oren.Perez@noaa.gov NOAA National Center for 
Coastal Ocean Sciences  

Paul Reuter preuter@ucsd.edu SCCOOS 
Phillip Goldstein Philip.Goldstein@Colorado.EDU Ocean Biogeographic 

Information System  – USA 
Rich Patchen Rich.Patchen@noaa.gov NOAA Coast Survey 

Development Laboratory 
Rob Bassett  Robert.Bassett@noaa.gov CO-OPS 
Rob Bochenek rob@axiomalaska.com AOOS 
Ru Morrison ru.morrison@neracoos.org NERACOOS 
Sam Walker Sam.walker@noaa.gov IOOS Program 
Stephen Uczekaj stephen.a.uczekaj@boeing.com NANOOS 
Steve Rutz Steven.Rutz@noaa.gov NOAA National 

Oceanographic Data Center 
Steven Le leho@saic.com CeNCOOS 
Stuart Eddy seddy@glc.org GLOS 
Ted Habermann Ted.Habermann@noaa.gov NOAA National Geophysical 

Data Center 
Tom Ryan  thomas.ryan@noaa.gov NOAA National 

Oceanographic Data Center 
Vembu  Subramanian vembu@marine.usf.edu SECOORA 

Name Email Organization 
Brian Burch bburch@chesapeakebay.net EPA Chesapeake Bay 

Program 
Chris Mueller cmueller@asascience.com Applied Science Associates  
Jim Potemra jimp@hawaii.edu PacIOOS 
Joe Chen joechen@ucsd.edu SCCOOS 
John Kelly John.Kelley@noaa.gov NOAA Coast Survey 

Development Laboratory 
Lisa Hazard lhazard@ucsd.edu SCCOOS 
Matt Howard   mkhoward@tamu.edu GCOOS 
Rich Signell rsignell@USGS.gov US Geological Survey 
Robert Wallace Robert.m.wallace@usace.army.mil US Army Corps of 

Engineers 
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